
TARIFAS APLICADAS ENERO 2018

Estrato1 -70% 550                     509                    3.316               2.327                   679                 8                         10,269               24.663                  -17.264                  7.399                

Estrato2 -40% 1.099                  1.018                 6.631               5.070                   1.481              17                       20,537               25.562                  -10.226                  15.337              

Estrato3 -15% 1.557                  1.442                 9.394               7.519                   2.197              27                       29,094               26.078                  -3.913                    22.165              

Estrato4 0% 1.832                  1.697                 11.052             9.865                   2.881              35                       34,229               27.396                  -                         27.396              

Estrato5 90% 3.481                  3.224                 20.999             22.654                 6.618              78                       65,034               30.062                  27.057                   57.119              

Estrato6 245% 6.320                  5.855                 38.129             52.971                 15.473            186                     118,089             34.508                  84.543                   119.052            

No residencial pequeño productor -                     

Comercial 2 100% 3.664                  3.394                 22.104             40.896                 11.946            4                         68,457               41.038                  41.038                   82.076              

oficial 0% 1.832                  1.697                 11.052             24.763                 7.233              86                       34,229               46.697                  -                         46.697              

No residencial gran productor

Comercial 100% 3.664                  3.394                 22.104             44.316                 12.944            156                     68,457               43.323                  43.323                   86.646              

oficial 0% 1.832                  1.697                 11.052             22.158                 6.472              78                       34,229               43.323                  -                         43.323              

Estrato1 -70% 550                     509                    3.316               175                      51                   1                         -                     15.338                  -10.736                  4.602                

Estrato2 -40% 1.099                  1.018                 6.631               350                      103                 1                         -                     15.338                  -6.136                    9.202                

Estrato3 -15% 1.557                  1.442                 9.394               496                      145                 3                         -                     15.339                  -2.302                    13.037              

Estrato4 0% 1.832                  1.697                 11.052             584                      171                 2                         -                     15.338                  -                         15.338              

Estrato5 90% 3.481                  3.224                 20.999             1.110                   325                 4                         -                     15.338                  13.805                   29.143              

Estrato6 245% 6.320                  5.855                 38.129             2.015                   590                 7                         -                     15.338                  37.578                   52.916              

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.664                  3.394                 22.104             1.168                   342                 4                         -                     15.338                  15.338                   30.676              

oficial 0% 1.832                  1.697                 11.052             584                      171                 2                         -                     15.338                  -                         15.338              
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TARIFAS APLICADAS ENERO 2018

Estrato1 -70% 550                     509                    3.316               2.094                   680                 8                         10                      23.887                  -16.721                  7.166                

Estrato2 -40% 1.099                  1.018                 6.631               4.563                   1.481              17                       20                      24.717                  -9.887                    14.830              

Estrato3 -15% 1.557                  1.442                 9.394               6.767                   2.197              27                       29                      25.193                  -3.779                    21.414              

Estrato4 0% 1.832                  1.697                 11.052             8.879                   2.881              35                       34                      26.410                  -                         26.410              

Estrato5 90% 3.481                  3.224                 20.999             20.388                 6.618              78                       65                      28.870                  25.983                   54.852              

Estrato6 245% 6.320                  5.855                 38.129             47.674                 15.473            186                     117                    32.973                  80.783                   113.755            

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.664                  3.394                 22.104             36.806                 11.946            4                         68                      38.993                  38.993                   77.986              

oficial 0% 1.832                  1.697                 11.052             22.287                 7.233              86                       34                      44.221                  -                         44.221              

 TC NETO  TLU NETO  TBL NETO  TRT NETO  TDF NETO  TTL NETO  TA NETO 
Estrato1 -70% 550                     509                    3.316               5.803                   1.695              20                       -                     39.642                  -27.749                  11.893              

Estrato2 -40% 1.099                  1.018                 6.631               11.606                 3.390              41                       -                     39.643                  -15.858                  23.785              

Estrato3 -15% 1.557                  1.442                 9.394               16.442                 4.802              59                       -                     39.644                  -5.948                    33.696              

Estrato4 0% 1.832                  1.697                 11.052             19.344                 5.650              68                       -                     39.643                  -                         39.643              

Estrato5 90% 3.481                  3.224                 20.999             36.754                 10.735            129                     -                     39.643                  35.679                   75.322              

Estrato6 245% 6.320                  5.855                 38.129             66.737                 19.493            235                     -                     39.643                  97.126                   136.769            

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.664                  3.394                 22.104             38.688                 11.300            136                     -                     39.643                  39.643                   79.286              

oficial 0% 1.832                  1.697                 11.052             19.344                 5.650              68                       -                     39.643                  -                         39.643              

No residencial gran productor

Comercial 100% 3.664                  3.394                 22.104             48.068                 14.040            168                     -                     45.719                  45.719                   91.438              

oficial 0% 1.832                  1.697                 11.052             24.034                 7.020              84                       -                     45.719                  -                         45.719              
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